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Date

5/19/2005 WASTE MANAGEMENT PAC
5/17/2005 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
5/12/2005 THE SUCCESS GROUP, L.L.C.
5/12{2005 KEGLER BROWN HILL & RITTER
OHIO POULTRY POLITICAL ACTION

5/11/2005

5/10/2005 OHIO OIL AND GAS ASSOCIATION
5/10/2005 COREY, DAVID
ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS AGC

5/10/2005

5/10/2005 WEILAND, RICHARD
5/10/2005 OHIO HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. BUILDERS PAC
OHIO CREDIT UNION LEGISLATIVE ACTION

5/10/2005

5/9/2005 ORIC AGGREGATES PAC

5/9/2005 LAMBERT, ROBERT T.

5/9/2005 KEYCORP ADVOCATES FUND

CALFEE HALTER/GREEN FUND FOR GOOD

5/9/2005

Name

COMMITTEE

ACTION

COMMITTEE

GOVT.

Amount

$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$100.00
$500.00

$300.00

$150.00
$150.00
$200.00

$150.00
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